 (م. ابراهيم فياضالفا جروب  )
 Showroom: 11  Emad El Din St. Downtown, CAIRO   Email: fayaad@alphagroup.co.eg    website: www.alphagroup.com.eg
Phone: 02 2589 2461/62/63  Mobile: +2 01021117840 / +2 01222821583 Fax: 02 25892464
Head Office: Mivida Business Park - Building B5 - Office D3, New Cairo, Egypt
Email: samah@alphagroup.co.eg        website: https://agindustrialsystems.com          Mobile: +2 01000305877
LS Electric Price List 2024 – Made in China
Magnetic Contactors ,3 PH  فاز 3  , "مفتاح مغناطيسي"كونتاكتور
AC 690 V, 50 / 60 HZ , 55 C 690  درجت حرارة ,55سيكل  ,60/50فولت
Item
Type
Auxiliary
Rated
Rated motor Capacity ( AC3)
Price /L.E
 مسلسل
 الطراز
Contacts current 380 V
 السعر / جنية
 A HP KW A(AC1) نقط المساعدة
1 MCT-9 1A1B 25 5.5 4 9 375
2 MCT-12 1A1B 25 7.5 5.5 12 425
3 MCT-18 1A1B 32 10 7.5 18 550
4 MCT-25 1A1B 40 15 11 25 725
5 MCT-32 1A1B 45 20 15 32 770
6 MCT-40 1A1B 60 25 18.5 40 950
7 MCT-50 1A1B 70 30 22 50 1350
8 MCT-65 1A1B 80 40 30 65 1650
9 MCT-75  1A1B 100  05 33 75 2000
10 MCT-85 1A1B 110 60 45 85 2200
11 MCT-100 1A1B 125 75 55 100 3200
12 MCT-130 2A2B 160 80 60 130 4200
13 MCT-150 2A2B 210 100 75 150 5100
14 MCT-185 2A2B 230 120 90 185 6560
15 MCT-225 2A2B 260 150 110 225 6970
16 MCT-265 2A2B 260 175 132 265 10175
17 MCT-330 2A2B 400 220 160 330 10600
18 MCT-400 2A2B 450 270 200 400 12350
19 MCT-630 2A2B 630 440 330 630 32220
20 MCT-800 2A2B 800 600 440 800 35640
 (م. ابراهيم فياضالفا جروب  )
 Showroom: 11  Emad El Din St. Downtown, CAIRO   Email: fayaad@alphagroup.co.eg    website: www.alphagroup.com.eg
Phone: 02 2589 2461/62/63  Mobile: +2 01021117840 / +2 01222821583 Fax: 02 25892464
Head Office: Mivida Business Park - Building B5 - Office D3, New Cairo, Egypt